CHICKASAW CO FARM

-
27 25
34 36
o OJ 500m | N
FarmWorth® 1 3000 ft '
I
County: Chickasaw County, 1A
Location:  35-97N-13W
Township:  Washington
Acres: 134.35
Date: 02/27/2025
— R
\V FarmWorth
Field borders obtained from Farm Service Agency
as of 2008
FarmWorth, LLC makes no representations or
warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of
any information, data, numerical values, boundaries,
or any other information generated through the use of
- FarmWorth.com. User is solely responsible for
y resp
\VqumWOrth" independently investigating and determining all
information provided through FarmWorth.com prior to
use and waives any and all claims against FarmWorth,
LLC for any inaccuracies or inconsistencies in the
information and/or data.
Code Description Acres % of field IA CSR2 Soil Class (Non-Irr] Drainage Class
P g

7838 [ Cresco loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes

7988 [ Protivin loam, 11o 4 percent slopes

84 [ Clyde clay loam, O to 3 percent slopes
4718 I Oran loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes

1988 O Floyd loam, 1to 4 percent slopes

399 [ Readlyn silt loam, 1to 3 percent slopes
585 [ Coland-Spillville complex, O to 2 percent slopes, occasionally flooded
838 [ Kenyon loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes

3918 [ Clyde-Floyd complex, 11o 4 percent slopes
323B [ Fort Dodge loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes
783C [ Cresco loam, 5 to 9 percent slopes

784B [ Riceville loam, 1to 4 percent slopes

471 [ Oran loam, O to 2 percent slopes

IA has updated the CSR values for each county to CSR2.
Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

30.80
29.90
22.84
10.99
9.38
6.83
6.43
4.92
3.84
3.59
2.92
1.85
0.04

22.93 %
22.26 %
17.00 %
8.18 %
6.98 %
5.08 %
4.79 %
3.66 %
2.86 %
2.67 %
217 %
1.38 %
0.03 %

Average:

73
61
88
74
89
91
70
90
87
79
81
68
79

76.1

N

= N W NDNDNMNN=N=2 NN

Moderately well drained
Somewhat poorly drained
Poorly drained
Somewhat poorly drained
Somewhat poorly drained
Somewhat poorly drained
Poorly drained
Moderately well drained
Poorly drained
Well drained
Moderately well drained
Somewhat poorly drained
Somewhat poorly drained

page 2 of 11


https://farmworth.com/map
https://farmworth.com/map
https://farmworth.com/farm/50425

