



County: Chickasaw County, IA

 Location:
 35-97N-13W

 Township:
 Washington

 Acres:
 134.35

 Date:
 02/27/2025



Field borders obtained from Farm Service Agency as of 2008

FarmWorth, LLC makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of any information, data, numerical values, boundaries, or any other information generated through the use of FarmWorth.com. User is solely responsible for independently investigating and determining all information provided through FarmWorth.com prior to use and waives any and all claims against FarmWorth, LLC for any inaccuracies or inconsistencies in the information and/or data.

Code	Description	Acres	% of field	IA CSR2	Soil Class (Non-Irr)	Drainage Class
783B	Cresco loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes	30.80	22.93 %	73	2	Moderately well drained
798B 🔲	Protivin loam, 1 to 4 percent slopes	29.90	22.26 %	61	2	Somewhat poorly drained
84	Clyde clay loam, 0 to 3 percent slopes	22.84	17.00 %	88	2	Poorly drained
471B	Oran loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes	10.99	8.18 %	74	1	Somewhat poorly drained
198B 🔲	Floyd loam, 1 to 4 percent slopes	9.38	6.98 %	89	2	Somewhat poorly drained
399	Readlyn silt loam, 1 to 3 percent slopes	6.83	5.08 %	91	1	Somewhat poorly drained
585	Coland-Spillville complex, 0 to 2 percent slopes, occasionally flooded	6.43	4.79 %	70	2	Poorly drained
83B	Kenyon loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes	4.92	3.66 %	90	2	Moderately well drained
391B	Clyde-Floyd complex, 1 to 4 percent slopes	3.84	2.86 %	87	2	Poorly drained
323B	Fort Dodge loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes	3.59	2.67 %	79	2	Well drained
783C 🔲	Cresco loam, 5 to 9 percent slopes	2.92	2.17 %	81	3	Moderately well drained
784B 🔲	Riceville loam, 1 to 4 percent slopes	1.85	1.38 %	68	2	Somewhat poorly drained
471	Oran loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes	0.04	0.03 %	79	1	Somewhat poorly drained
Average:				76.1		

IA has updated the CSR values for each county to CSR2. Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.